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Order 
Length 

(in minutes) Topic Speaker Name, Institution, Email 

1 15 Early Stage Lung Cancer Curtis Miyamoto, MD 
Temple University 
miyamoc@tuhs.temple.edu 

2 15 Advanced Stage Lung Cancer Beatriz E. Amendola, MD 
Innovative Cancer Institute 
bamendola@innovativecancer.com 

3 15 Planning RT for Head and Neck 
Cancer 

Adela Poitevin, MD 
Medica Sur Mexico 
adepoite@hotmail.com 

4 15 Combined Therapy for Head and 
Neck Cancer 

Jose Lopez Torrecilla, MD 
Eresa Grupo Medico Spain 
jltorrecilla@eresa.com 

Panel Discussion – 10 minutes 

Break – 10 minutes 

5 15 Brachytherapy for Gynecological 
Cancer 

Phillip Devlin, MD 
Harvard University 
pdevlin@lroc.harvard.edu 

6 15 Radiation and Combined Approach 
for Gynecological Cancer 

Roberto Diaz, MD 
Moffitt Cancer Center 
Roberto.Diaz@moffitt.org 

7 15 Update in Surgical Management 
for Gynecological Cancer 

Enrique Hernandez, MD 
Temple University 
ehernand@temple.edu 

8 15 From 2D to VMAT and / or SBRT 
and Beyond 

Dante Roa, PhD 
University of California, Irvine 
droa@uci.edu 

9 15 Introduction to selecting new 
equipment, including  needs for 
supportive Hardware and software 
for a Successful Program 

Victor Bourel, PhD 
Institute Favaloro Argentina 
vbourel@me.com 

10 15 Implementation of QA Procedures 
and their Effects On the Radiation 
Treatment Delivery Error Rate 

Eduardo G. Moros, PhD 
Moffitt Cancer Center 
Eduardo.Moros@moffitt.org 

Panel Discussion – 10 minutes 

 


